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(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Monotona Tyres Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 30—11—2018'1Li%t20f Creditors as on: 30-11-2018; Name of IP: Mr. Manoj Kumar Mishra; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

4551

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

2316141729.00

588158340.00

83.51

51121209

1676862180.00

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

29

3644930

28

3550013.00

0.50

94917

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

10

164488764.3

27233339.30

3.87

128302048

79726837.00

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

1878409682.00

4362685105.3

85367721.00

704309413.3

12.12

128302048

1793041961.00

1923984924

1676862180

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/3659
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-31 18:08:44-5e5a0135f017ec62b236c74831a8ddf4.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-31 18:08:44-16159608b4842e73639c8600cc621853.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-31 18:08:44-718001ff294bf8088261212b75c0352d.pdf
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