Name of the Corporate Debtor: Monotona Tyres Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 30-11-2018; List of Creditors as on: 30-11-2018; Name of IP: Mr. Manoj Kumar Mishra; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11902

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	45.51	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	2316141729.00	2	588158340.00	83.51	0	51121209	1676862180.00	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	29	3644930	28	3550013.00	0.50	0	94917	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	10	164488764.3	4	27233339.30	3.87	128302048	79726837.00	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	2	1878409682.00	2	85367721.00	12.12	0	1793041961.00	0	Annexure 9
Total		46	4362685105.3	36	704309413.3	100.00	128302048	1923984924	1676862180	